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
and Fir timber, easy owner fi nancing $695,000. 

Amazing Ranch Site. 160 ac. near Willits. Rolling, timbered hills. 
Mixture of grassland, Oak woodlands and conifer forest. Springs 
and stream. Ridgetop building sites. $600,000. Terms.

43 Ac. Near Willits. Wooded with marketable timber. 2 parcels. 
Springs, old homestead site, end of road privacy. $375,000. 

80 Acres Of Ridgetop Land above the Eel River. Trees, meadows, 
excellent building sites. Privacy. $225,000. Owner terms.

www.summitrealtywillits.comwww.summitrealtywillits.com
557 South Main, Willits

707077--454599--49614961Randy Weston, Broker
Ruth Weston, Associate
Bob Trimmer, Associate

Dolores Dunlap, Associate
Sarah Kincade, Associate

200± Acres Spyrock Simmerly Ranch. Gorgeous rolling land with 
awesome Eel River Canyon views. Several exceptional building sites 
with views and one site has a septic system installed. Lovely meadows 
and wooded areas and 2 year round creeks. $475,000.
20 Acres Gentle Land on Williams Creek. There is a small one room 
cabin, new well, new water holding tank and has a water diversion 
permit for Williams Creek. There are rolling hills, meadows, trees, nice 
views. $295,000.
40± Acres Borders Mendocino Pass Road. Close to the Eel River for 
recreation. There is a nice fl at for a cabin. South facing, with oak trees and 
meadows. There is a well on the property. $187,500.
40± Ac. Almost all level, remote with small lake, close to county main-
tained road. $301,500.
40± Acres Bordering Mendocino National Forest. Private south 
sloped property with oak, madrone, pine and fi r trees. Several nice view 
building sites and a well for water.Located on the Bauer Ranch subdivi-
sion. $180,000.
3.3± Level Acres With 2 Homes. Well cared for property and both 
homes are 3 bd, 2 ba. One could be a rental or a mother-in-law unit. 
Barn, equipment shed, storage area, chicken coop, dog kennels all in a 
quiet end of the road location. $249,000.
210± Acres Simmerly Ranch. Salt Flat Ranch with beautiful meadows, 
oak and fi r forests, supreme views of the Eel River and surrounding 
mountains. Small cabin, very private, awesome property. $595,000.

20± Acres Willits Ranch Property. Very nice 2bd/2ba 
home. Laminate fl ooring, covered patios and fenced yard. 
7 stall barn, 80x220 sand arena, large hay barn and shop. 
Great setup for horses with several separate pastures, excel-
lent water. This is a wonderful country property. $539,000.

11± Acres Shafer Ranch Property. 
Lovely, well maintained 1920± sqft 
manufactured home with laminate 
fl oors, tile counters and an open fl oor 
plan. Enjoy the pool, views, bike and 
walking trails. $305,000. 

Spacious Quality Custom Home. 
Lovely 2000± sqft, 3 bed, 2 bath 
home with vaulted ceilings, custom 
interior, master suite, sauna room, 
fenced back yard, borders greenbelt 
$299,000.

40± Acres Remote Mountain 
Property East of Covelo. There is a 
cute cabin 1550± sqft, 4 bed, 1 bath. 
Also a 2500 sqft shop. Spring water. 
$330,000.

Wonderful Brooktrails Home with 3 bedrooms 2 baths 
1728 sq.ft. This home features vaulted ceilings, a fi replace, 
great views, granite counters, tile fl oors, stainless appli-
ances redwood interior paneling and a 12X24 bonus room. 
Landscaped with low maintenance shrubbery. $215,000.
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Tim Mathias, Broker • Sheri Hansen, Agent
Box 402, Boonville, CA 95415

PHONE (707) 895-3333
DRE # 00819467

www.rancheriarealty.com

This 40 Acre Property 
enjoys several acres of 
gentle ridgetop, and a 
lovely north facing redwood 
forest. The home is has 
a redwood exterior and a 
comfortable, pretty wood 
trimmed interior. 3 bedroom 
2 bath, with an attached two car garage. The 
home enjoys some of the best views anywhere, 
looking over rolling ridgetop meadows. The fog 
shrouded picture below was taken one morning 
from the master bedroom. Private, quiet and 
serene are terms that come to mind for this lovely property. Substantial value 
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

FORECLOSUREFORECLOSURE
& LIEN SALE LIST:& LIEN SALE LIST:

• Lucerne lot with utilities ................... $6,875 Cash

• 2 Nice lots, utils, you pick ............$9725 ea. cash

• Two fl at lots together, zoned for mobile ...$31,650

• Old mobile & lot beside lake ...................$34,950.
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21138 Highway 29, Downtown Middletown at the Light
Check out the visual tours @ our website: www.the-edbco.com

 707 987-2003 866 987-2003

REAL ESTATE & PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

2 Bd, 1 Ba In Ideal Location. Detached, 1 
bd unit and 2-car garage included on 3 level 
merged lots. Walking distance to town, school, 
and lake. Ask for Tom. MLS112410. $110,000.

3 bd, 1.5 bath in Clearlake Oaks. Room for 
boat or RV. parking. Ask for Don. MLS 115433. 
$79,900.

Very Unique 2 bd, 2 ba home along Kelsey 
Creek has a loft, basement and wrap around 
deck. Nestled in nature with beautiful views and 
fresh Cobb Mountain air. You won’t want to miss 
this place. Ask for Tom. MLS113478 Short Sale 
reduced to $99,500.

2 Bd, 2 Ba With Den, on Cobb Mt. Converted 
garage was used a dance studio. Remodeled 
kitchen. Detached 10x20 room in back yard 
ideal for guests or studio. Fenced with a small 
pond. Ask for Tom. MLS113138 $159,500.

A Truly Nice Home. 2 bedroom, 1 bath. Fresh 
paint and carpeting. New roof installed a year 
and a half ago. White picket fence in front and 
6ft fence in back. Propane heat. Ask for Tom. 
MLS114889 $89,500.

Ideal Mini-Ranch with beautiful views. 
Carpeting and tile. Granite counter tops. Living 
room with wall to ceiling rock fi replace. Master 
suite has fi replace & his/hers closet. Baths are 
tiled with sunken tub. Fenced, with Barn for 
horses. Ask for Tom. MLS111418. $399,500.

10± Secluded Acres - Only 5 min from town. Great views and wild life. 
Good soils test. Corners marked. MLS105985 - Ask for Don. $129,900.

Two 2.5± Acre Parcels - Paved road, power, well. Views of most of 
world! MLS98592, 98589. Ask for Ed. Each $199,500.

PROPERTIES AVAILABLE FOR RENT • 707 928-4682
MIDDLETOWN

21033 Jefferson Court. ...$1,100
2 bdrm, 2 bath, 2 car garage, 
central heat and air.

BERRYESSA ESTATES

1140 Deputy Dr. ...............$1,100
3 bedroom, 2 bath. 2 car 
garage. Fireplace, central heat, 
propane,swamp cooler.

HIDDEN VALLEY

18238 Deer Hollow ..........$1,000
3 bdrm, 2 bath, 2 car garage. 
Central heat and air, on the golf 
course.

LAKEPORT

2626 B - Beach lane ............. $650
1 bedroom, 1 ba, apartment, beach 
rights, includes sewer & water.

440 Fairview Way ............. $1,000.
Duplex. Upstairs 3 bedroom, 2 
bath, 2 car gar. Plus a $300.00 
move in Bonus.

 CLEARLAKE
3976 Lenoir .........................$795
3 bedroom, 2 bath. 2 car garage. 
Central Heat/Propane, Newly 
Remodeled, fenced back yard.

14840 Valley Avenue. 3 Units
All remodeled, and super clean!
1 bedroom, 1 bath ...................$600
Studio ......................................$500
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LUCERNE

6373 14th St. .......................$775
2 bdrm, 1 bath mfrd home. 
Garage, cent ral heat, Monitor 
heater, swamp cooler. Also studio 
apt.—both $1,000.

COBB MOUNTAIN

15320 Trinity ......................... $995
4 bedroom, 2 bath. Two story 
home with monitor heat. Newly 
remodeled. Aprox. 1750 sqft.

9450 Madrona Lane. 2 bdrm, 2 
bath, unfurnished $700 / furnished 
$800. Pine Grove area.

LOCH LOMOND

10567 Sycamore ................... $875
3 bd ,2 ba, garage, wood heat. 

10534 Loch Lomond Rd ...$1,100
Remodeled, 2 bed, 1 ba, Central 
Heat/AC, wood stove, carport, 
fridge. Includes PG&E & propane.

10740 Sycamore ................... $850
3 bedroom, 2 bath, electric & wood 
heat. Garage, deck, fenced, beam 
ceiling.

Trying to fi nd a renter?
 Give us a call!

 We offer a full and
professional property
management service!



 2845 Eastlake Drive, Kelseyville

707-279-1525
601 North Forbes Street, Lakeport

707-262-1338
MATT MATTINA, Broker DRE#01272273
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